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   EVENT DATES DETAILS 

MCEC Parent Workshop 
Volunteers in Schools Wednesday, August 17 

8:00 am in Media Center PTO 
and Vickie Wiggington, ACS 

Volunteer Coordinator 

MCEC Parent Workshop-  
Everyday Math 101: MCEC in 
conjunction with District ISS 

Friday, September 2 9:00 am Media Center 

PTO Quarterly Meeting w/ 
MCEC Parent Workshop: 

Reading 101 
Thursday, September 15 4-5:30 p.m./ 4th, 5th, 6th 

presents 

MCEC Parent Workshop / 
Effective Parent Teacher 

Conferences 
Friday, October 07 9:00 a.m. Media Center 

MCEC Parent Workshop / Early 
Exploration Science in 

Conjunction with District ISS 
Friday, November 04 9:00am- Media Center 

MCEC Parent Workshop / 
Portfolios Friday, December 02 9:00 a.m.- Media Center 

MCEC Parent Workshop / 
TerraNova Test Taking Tips Friday, January 06 9:00 a.m. Media Center 

MCEC Parent Workshop/ PCS 
Transitions Friday, February 03 9:00 a.m. Media Center 

MCEC Parent Workshop/ 
Learning Styles Friday, March 02 9:00 am Media Center 

MCEC Parent Workshop- 
Preventing Summer Slide  Friday, April 13 9:00 a.m. Media Center 

MCEC Parent Workshop/ 6th 
Grade Transition to Midway 

Middle School  
TBD 

Combined workshop for all Ft. 
Stewart Schools with Midway 

Middle School 

 


